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1. 2015/0100 Буквић Милан 60,00 90,0030,00

1. 2015/0104 Ивановић Лазар 60,00 90,0030,00

3. 2015/0116 Ристић Милан 60,00 88,2028,20

4. 2015/0634 Ранђеловић Јелена 60,00 85,5025,50

5. 2015/0645 Миљешић Даница 60,00 84,8124,81

6. 2015/0110 Бонџулић Александар 60,00 84,3024,30

7. 2015/0113 Спасојевић Немања 60,00 83,7323,73

7. 2015/0643 Ђорђевић Марко 60,00 83,7323,73

9. 2015/0629 Солдат Милана 60,00 83,7023,70

10. 2015/0115 Недељковић Милица 60,00 83,4023,40

11. 2015/0120 Арсић Дејан 54,00 82,6828,68

12. 2015/0619 Ђорђевић Срђан 60,00 82,5022,50

13. 2015/0622 Бабић Урош 60,00 81,2721,27

14. 2015/0636 Милинковић Марко 59,00 80,9021,90

15. 2015/0101 Ранковић Петар 54,00 80,6726,67

16. 2015/0105 Винковић Миња 54,00 79,6825,68

16. 2015/0609 Васић Матија 54,00 79,6825,68

18. 2015/0621 Ћаласан Теодора 54,00 79,3225,32

19. 2015/0640 Стевовић Милорад 54,00 78,6624,66

19. 2015/0656 Шћепановић Теодора 54,00 78,6624,66

21. 2015/0607 Стевановић Јована 56,00 78,3222,32

22. 2015/0090 Ранисавић Саша 53,00 77,0024,00

23. 2015/0091 Цвејић Катарина 54,00 76,6822,68

24. 2015/0094 Тешић Душан 48,00 75,3927,39

25. 2015/0096 Борота Соња 54,00 75,0021,00

26. 2015/0092 Симић Стеван 53,00 74,9921,99

27. 2015/0112 Ћировић Јелена 52,00 73,9921,99

28. 2015/0639 Ћирковић Урош 48,00 73,8925,89

29. 2015/0625 Бајић Никола 52,00 73,6621,66

30. 2015/0093 Ђорђевић Предраг 48,00 73,1425,14

31. 2015/0089 Радојчић Стефан 48,00 72,7524,75

32. 2015/0624 Раушки Стефан 52,00 72,6720,67

33. 2015/0623 Антић Стефан 48,00 72,3924,39

34. 2015/0606 Тадић Александар 49,00 71,6822,68

35. 2015/0637 Жарковић Игор 48,00 71,6423,64

36. 2015/0118 Грчић Александар 48,00 70,5022,50

36. 2015/0652 Здравковић Меланија 48,00 70,5022,50

38. 2015/0605 Терзић Никола 48,00 70,1422,14

39. 2015/0107 Станковић Наташа 48,00 69,7521,75

39. 2015/0111 Маринковић Љубомир 48,00 69,7521,75

41. 2015/0618 Мићић Раденко 50,00 69,5019,50

42. 2015/0108 Лазаревић Андрија 47,00 69,8922,89

43. 2015/1107 Ђурин Милош 41,00 64,1323,13

44. 2015/0114 Анђелић Алекса 42,00 63,8721,87

45. 2015/0612 Плазинић Драгана 36,00 61,5025,50

46. 2015/0644 Новаковић Алекса 41,00 59,8718,87
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47. 2015/0109 Ристић Немања 36,00 58,5022,50

48. 2015/0635 Пауновић Василије 35,00 56,5121,51

49. 2015/0659 Спасић Јован 36,00 56,4920,49

50. 2015/0604 Лазић Давид 34,00 55,5121,51

51. 2015/0610 Вуковић Петар 34,00 54,4920,49

52. 2015/0660 Аранђеловић Дуња 24,00 54,0030,00

53. 2015/0611 Салзбергер Сара 30,00 52,8022,80

54. 2015/0095 Сорак Анђела 28,00 50,8022,80

55. 2015/0099 Башић Лена 22,00 50,5028,50

56. 2015/0642 Благојевић Младен 26,00 48,2022,20

57. 2015/0106 Вукадиновић Бранислав 28,00 47,8019,80

58. 2015/0650 Митић Михаило 22,00 45,2523,25

59. 2015/0651 Чалић Матија 22,00 42,2520,25

60. 2015/0646 Цапрђа Марко 21,00 41,2520,25

61. 2015/0654 Станковић Анђела 17,00 40,0123,01

62. 2015/0633 Маринковић Ђорђе 18,00 39,9921,99

63. 2015/0626 Ћупић Милана 14,00 39,5025,50

64. 2015/0630 Новосел Оља 18,00 38,0120,01

65. 2015/0647 Михајловић Александра 17,00 38,0021,00

66. 2015/0098 Ковачевић Алекса 12,00 36,0024,00

67. 2015/0663 Васиљевић Александар 12,00 34,5022,50

68. 2015/0617 Петровић Ксенија 16,00 34,0018,00

69. 2015/0631 Петрићевић Радомир 12,00 30,0018,00

69. 2015/0648 Мелентијевић Алекса 12,00 30,0018,00

71. 2015/0657 Китановић Алекса 4,00 28,0024,00

 Укупно студената: 71

Београд,
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1. 2015/0100 60,00 90,0030,00

1. 2015/0104 60,00 90,0030,00

3. 2015/0116 60,00 88,2028,20

4. 2015/0634 60,00 85,5025,50

5. 2015/0645 60,00 84,8124,81

6. 2015/0110 60,00 84,3024,30

7. 2015/0113 60,00 83,7323,73

7. 2015/0643 60,00 83,7323,73

9. 2015/0629 60,00 83,7023,70

10. 2015/0115 60,00 83,4023,40

11. 2015/0120 54,00 82,6828,68

12. 2015/0619 60,00 82,5022,50

13. 2015/0622 60,00 81,2721,27

14. 2015/0636 59,00 80,9021,90

15. 2015/0101 54,00 80,6726,67

16. 2015/0105 54,00 79,6825,68

16. 2015/0609 54,00 79,6825,68

18. 2015/0621 54,00 79,3225,32

19. 2015/0640 54,00 78,6624,66

19. 2015/0656 54,00 78,6624,66

21. 2015/0607 56,00 78,3222,32

22. 2015/0090 53,00 77,0024,00

23. 2015/0091 54,00 76,6822,68

24. 2015/0094 48,00 75,3927,39

25. 2015/0096 54,00 75,0021,00

26. 2015/0092 53,00 74,9921,99

27. 2015/0112 52,00 73,9921,99

28. 2015/0639 48,00 73,8925,89

29. 2015/0625 52,00 73,6621,66

30. 2015/0093 48,00 73,1425,14

31. 2015/0089 48,00 72,7524,75

32. 2015/0624 52,00 72,6720,67

33. 2015/0623 48,00 72,3924,39

34. 2015/0606 49,00 71,6822,68

35. 2015/0637 48,00 71,6423,64

36. 2015/0118 48,00 70,5022,50

36. 2015/0652 48,00 70,5022,50

38. 2015/0605 48,00 70,1422,14

39. 2015/0107 48,00 69,7521,75

39. 2015/0111 48,00 69,7521,75

41. 2015/0618 50,00 69,5019,50

42. 2015/0108 47,00 69,8922,89

43. 2015/1107 41,00 64,1323,13

44. 2015/0114 42,00 63,8721,87

45. 2015/0612 36,00 61,5025,50

46. 2015/0644 41,00 59,8718,87
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47. 2015/0109 36,00 58,5022,50

48. 2015/0635 35,00 56,5121,51

49. 2015/0659 36,00 56,4920,49

50. 2015/0604 34,00 55,5121,51

51. 2015/0610 34,00 54,4920,49

52. 2015/0660 24,00 54,0030,00

53. 2015/0611 30,00 52,8022,80

54. 2015/0095 28,00 50,8022,80

55. 2015/0099 22,00 50,5028,50

56. 2015/0642 26,00 48,2022,20

57. 2015/0106 28,00 47,8019,80

58. 2015/0650 22,00 45,2523,25

59. 2015/0651 22,00 42,2520,25

60. 2015/0646 21,00 41,2520,25

61. 2015/0654 17,00 40,0123,01

62. 2015/0633 18,00 39,9921,99

63. 2015/0626 14,00 39,5025,50

64. 2015/0630 18,00 38,0120,01

65. 2015/0647 17,00 38,0021,00

66. 2015/0098 12,00 36,0024,00

67. 2015/0663 12,00 34,5022,50

68. 2015/0617 16,00 34,0018,00

69. 2015/0631 12,00 30,0018,00

69. 2015/0648 12,00 30,0018,00

71. 2015/0657 4,00 28,0024,00
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